# Join the HP Integrity Server User's Conference 2008

## HP Integrity Server User's Conference 2008

Wednesday and Thursday, February 20-21, 2008 Renaissance Hotel, Richardson, Texas

You are cordially invited to attend the upcoming HP Integrity Server User's Conference 2008. Registration is FREE. However, registration will soon close so act fast.



#### Register now »

### What is the Integrity Server User's Conference?

The Integrity Server User's Conference provides a unique opportunity for you to learn directly from the Hewlett-Packard experts how to integrate Integrity into your IT environments for better business outcomes:

- Come and listen as HP technologists present Integrity solutions that solve your most pressing challenges such as reducing IT operating costs and the need for greater flexibility in IT to achieve faster time to market.
- Attend in-depth technical sessions where you will learn how to best leverage Integrity's unified management and virtualization capabilities to achieve your objectives.
- Hear what is planned for the future with Integrity and with HP solutions.
- Take a guided tour of our Integrity development labs; see real-life demos of Integrity solutions at work and interact one-on-one with our most experienced Integrity technologists.

### Who should attend?

- Existing and potential HP Integrity Server, HP 9000 Server, HP AlphaServer and HP NonStop Server customers
- IT managers and technology leaders responsible for planning and architecting HP server environments
- System and datacenter managers responsible for operational aspects of HP servers
- System administrators who are interested in technology discussions

### Where do I find more information?

www.hp.com/go/integrityusersconference

### Where do I register?

Please register directly at the official registration page: www.hp.com/go/integrityusersconference

Registration to the conference is free (you are expected to pay for your travel and hotel expenses only). Registration deadline is: January 28, 2008. Please note you are required to complete and bring

with you an HP Confidential Disclosure Agreement before being admitted to the conference (can be found on the registration site). Since Hewlett-Packard will be sharing confidential information, HP reserves the right to turn down requests for registration from non-invited guests.

» Update Profile	» Change Email	» Unsubscribe	» HP Home	» Support & Drivers	

For more information regarding HP's privacy policy or to obtain contact information please visit our <u>privacy statement</u> or write to us at: Privacy Mailbox, 20555 SH 249, Houston, Texas 77070, ATTN: HP Privacy Mailbox.

If you received this e-mail from an associate and/or would like to receive future updates or offers directly from HP, please <u>click here</u>.